## UNOFFICIAL COPY/403

December 17: Chicago, Illinois

## 87021746

	er Deeds in Trust duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreement 10-33109-09
March 3, 1978	and known as its trust numberthereafter
called Assignor) in consideration of Ten Dolla	ars (\$10.00) in hand paid, and of other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and
sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged, do	oes hereby assign, transfer and set over unto
The first of the second of the	and the second of the second o
DEC DIATUES VARIOUAL RANK -	a National Banking Association
DES PLAINES NATIONAL BANK, a	a National banking association (hereinalter called the Assignee).
Assignor may have herety to e made or agreed to the powers hereinafter gravited together with a following described real estate and premises to to make and establish hereby an absolute train	or occupancy of any part of the real estate and premises hereinafter described, which said o, or may hereafter make or agree to, or which may be made or agreed to by the Assignee under any rents, earnings and income arising out of any agreement for the use or occupancy of the which the beneficiaries of Assignor's said trust may be entitled; it being the intention bered insfer and assignment of all such leases and agreements and all the rents, earnings, issues, nee herein, all relating to the real estate and premises situated in the County of described as follows, to wit:
OF THE NORTH 10 ACRES OF OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 36 LYING WEST OF THE EAST 60	FEET) IN CRESTWOOD DEVELOPMENT, BEING A SUBDIVISION THE SOUTH 40 ACRES OF THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 2 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACRES OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND NORTH OF THE SOUTH
580 FEET OF SAID NORTHWES	ST 1/4 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, (EXCEPT THE WEST 50.0
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI	ST 1/6 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, (EXCEPT THE WEST 50.0 IGHWAY PURPOSES IN CICERO AVENUE).
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI	IGHWAY PURPOSES IN CICERO AVENUE).
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10	16HWAY PURPOSES IN CICERO AVENUE).
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10	IGHWAY PURPOSES IN CICERO AVENUE).
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	OO-050  OW. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  OOO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/1
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10	OO-050  OW. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  OOO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/1
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	OO-050  OW. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  OOO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/1
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	OO-050  OW. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  OOO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/1
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	On-050 O W. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  I the principal sum of
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	Concept of the principal sum of
Permanent Real Estate Index No.  28-03-10  Street Address  This instrument is given to secure payment of	On-050 O W. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  The principal sum of
FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR HI Permanent Real Estate Index No. 28-03-10 Street Address 4708-4720	On-050 O W. 137th Street, Crestwood, IL  The principal sum of

This assignment shall not become operative until a default exists in the payment of principal or interest or in the performance of the terms or conditions contained in the Trust Deed or Mortgage herein referred to and in the Note or Notes securer thereby.

Without limitation of any of the legal rights of Assignee as the absolute assignee of the rents, issues and points of said real estate and premises above described, and by way of enumeration only, it is agreed that in the event of any default under the said Trust Beed or Mortgage above described, whether before or after the note or notes secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage is or are declared to be due in eccordance with the terms of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or whether before or after the institution of any legal proceed ings to forerlose the lien of said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or before or after any sale thereunder. Assignee shall be entitled to take actual possessi a of the said real estate and premises hereinabove described, or of any part thereof, personally or by agent or attorney, as for condition broken, and may, with or without force, and with or without process of law, and without any action on the part of the holder or holders of the indebtedness secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage, enter upon, take, and maintain possession of all or any part of said real estate and premises hereinabove described together with all documents, books, records, papers, and accounts relating thereto, and may exclude the Assignor, its beneficiaries or their agents or servants, wholly therefrom, and may hold, operate, manage and control the said real estate and premises bereinabove described, and conduct the business thereof. Assignee may, at the expense of the mortgaged property, from time to time, cause to be made all necessary or proper repairs, renewals, replacements, useful alterations, additions, betterments and improvements to the said real estate and premises as may seem judicious, and may insure and reinsure the same, and may lease said meetgaged property in such parcels and for such times and on such terms as may seem fit, including leases for terms expiring beyond the maturity of the indebtedness secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage, and may cancel any lease or sub-lease for any cause or on any ground which would entitle the Assignor or its beneficiaries to cancel the same. In every such case the Assignee shall have the right to manage and operate the said real estate and premises, and to carry on the business thereof as the Assignee shall deem best. Assignee shall be entitled to collect and receive all earnings, revenues, rents, and income of the property and any part thereof. After deducting the expense of conducting the business thereof and of all maintenance, repairs, renewals, replacements, alterations, additions, betterments, and improvements, and all payments which may be made for taxes, assessments, insurance, and prior or proper charges on the said real estate and premises, or any part thereof, including the just and reasonable compensation for the services of the Assignee and of the Assignee's attorneys, agents, clerks, servants, and others employed by Assignee in connection with the operation, management, and control of the mortgaged property and the conduct of the business thereof, and such further sums as may be sufficient to indemnify the Assignee against any liability, loss, or damage on account of any matter or thing done in good faith in pursuance of the rights and powers of Assignee hereunder, the Assignee shall apply any and all moneys arising as aforesaid to the payment of the following items in such order as said Assignee deems fit:

(1) Interest on the principal and overdue interest on the note or notes secured by said Trust Deed or Mortgage, at the rate therein. provided; (2) interest accrued and unpaid on the said note or notes; (3) the principal of said note or notes from time to time remaining outstanding and unpaid; (4) any and all other charges secured by or created under the said Trust Deed or Mortgage above referred to; and (5) the balance, if any, to the Assigner.

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: BARBARA SAMUELS, 678 LEE STREET, DES PLAINES, IL 60016

This instrument shall be assignable by Assignee, and all of the resms and provisions here I hall be hinding upon and inure to the benefit of the respective executors, administrators, legal representatives, successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

The failure of Assignee, or any of the agents, attorneys, successors or assigns of the Assignee to enforce any of the terms, provisions and conditions of this agreement for any period of time, at any time or times, shall not be construed or deemed to be a waiver of any rights under the terms hereof but said Assignee or the agents, attorneys, successors or assigns of the Assignee shall have full right, power and authority to enforce this agreement, or any of the terms, provisions, or conditions hereof, and exercise the powers hereunder, at any time or times that shall be deemed fit.

The release of the Trust Deed or Mortgage securing said note shall ipso facto operate as a release of this instrument.

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, is executed by LaSalle National Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee. Nothing herein or in said Trust Deed or Mortgage or in said Note or Notes contained shall be construed as creating any liability of LaSalle National Bank personally to pay the said Note or Notes or any interest that may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing thereunder or hereunder, or to perform any agreement or covenant either express or implied herein or therein contained, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived by Assignee and by anyone now or hereafter claiming any right or security hereunder. So far as LaSalle National Bank, personally, is concerned, the Assignee hereunder or the legal holder or holders of said Note or Notes and the owner or owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder or anyone making any claim hereunder shall look solely to the trust property herein described and to the rents hereby assigned for the payment thereof, by the enforcement of the lienhereby and by said Trust Deed or Mortgage created, in the manner herein and in said Trust Deed or Mortgage and Note or Notes provided.

	LaSALLE NATIONAL BANK, As Trustee as foresaid, and no	ot personally
	By	ASS STATE
	BAh 11	and the second of the second
the second second	Au Attiffemilletta	Assistant Secretary
		•
	ivelyn F. Moore	en e
STATE OF ILLINOIS	a Notary Public in and for said County, in the state	sforesaid DO HERERY CERTIFY.
COUNTY OF COOK SS.		araris
	THAT James A Clark RBS-1	Vice President—of LaSALLE
	NATIONAL BANK, and Rits Slimm We	lter
and the second s	Assistant Secretary of said Bank, personally known to	me to be the same persons whose
	names are subscribed to the foregoing in trament as such —	Assistant
1014.65	and the state of the contract of the state o	
The second secon	Vice President and Assistant Secretary respect vely, appea acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said in arum	red before me this day in person and ent as their own free and voluntary act.
na i est de la come	and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the wies	and purposes therein set forth; and the
	Said Assistant Secretary did also then and there ackn w'.ds seal of said Bank, did affix the said corporate seal of said Pani	cosaid instrument as his own free and
en er en er er er er en en en er	voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Ben	for the uses and purposes therein set
	forth.	
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this	
i de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	day of Manager 19	L. Creccia
	J. Molkery F	- 3 MACC
	and the state of t	y Public
	My commission expires: 8-9-59	
	OOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	
	· FILED:FOR RECORD.	
9   9	987 JAN 13 AN 10-21 87021	7 4-6
f Rent	AN AN	
V W	COMPANY COMPANY	S 60690
		8.1.8
of war	BANK	NAL NAL VOIS
	NO VNI OO X	NII SES
nent NATIO		N I O
imen LE NAT	EET NA	
	SYLKE STATE	LaSALLE NATIO 135 SOUTH LaSAL CHICAGO, ILLIN
SA SA	S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	3 g
Assignment LaSALLE NATIO	CHICAGO TITLE AND TRAILING INSTRUCTIONS:  ALLING INSTRUCTIONS:  A LEE STREET  BOX 333 - CA	.∭
	CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUGALLING INSTRUCTIONS: DES PLAINES NATIONAL B. 678 LEE STREET DES PLAINES, IL 60016 BOX 333—CA	